

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - APRIL 6, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-693	Union County Vo-Tech - Scotch Plains Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Prestige *	\$240.00	\$0.95
				On The Dot	\$247.00	
				Nelvi	\$270.00	
				A & M	\$390.00	
				Jaris	\$396.00	
CS-710	Center School - Somerset Aide	Clark	1	Nelvi*	\$600.00	\$3.00
				A & M	\$640.00	
CS-715	Cornerstone Day School - Cranford Aide	Union	1	First Care*	\$219.00	\$0.01
				On The Dot	\$227.00	
				BRCK	\$230.00	
				Prestige	\$298.00	
				Busy Bee	\$310.00	
				By Faith	\$320.00	
				Jaris	\$350.00	
				A & M	\$490.00	
				Nelvi	\$580.00	
CS-716	Therapeutic School - Belleville Aide	Plainfield	1	First Care*	\$464.00	\$0.01
				Jaris	\$540.00	
				A & M	\$850.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - APRIL 6, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-719	Deron I - Union Aide	Roselle	1	BRCK*	\$340.00	\$1.50
				On The Dot	\$484.00	
				Jaris	\$606.00	
				A & M	\$690.00	
CS-720	Benway School - Wayne Aide	Linden	1	Prestige*	\$575.00	\$0.95
				A & M	\$845.00	
CS-721	School #2 - Linden	Linden	1	On The Dot	\$339.00	\$0.01
				A & M	\$340.00	
				Nelvi	\$400.00	
				Busy Bee	\$416.00	
				By Faith	\$481.00	
				Jaris	\$786.00	
CS-725	Colonia High School - Colonia	Woodbridge	1	#		
#NO BIDS READ; STUDENT DELETED PRIOR TO BID OPENING.						
CS-728	Livingston Elementary School - Union Aide	Union	1	BRCK*	\$330.00	\$1.50
				On The Dot	\$420.00	
				Jaris	\$438.00	
				Prestige	\$450.00	
				A & M	\$495.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - APRIL 6, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-730	Plainfield High School - Plainfield	Plainfield	1	Nelvi*	\$480.00	\$3.00
	Frederic W. Cook Elem. - Plainfield	Plainfield	1	A & M	\$540.00	
				Jaris	\$768.00	
CS-731	Maxon Middle School - Plainfield	Plainfield	1	Prestige*	\$370.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$375.00	
				Nelvi	\$400.00	
				By Faith	\$481.00	
				A & M	\$490.00	
				Busy Bee	\$503.00	
CS-732	Charles H. Stillman Elem. - Plainfield	Plainfield	1	By Faith*	\$481.00	\$0.01
				A & M	\$520.00	
				Jaris	\$763.00	
CS-733	Washington Community School - Plainfield	Plainfield	1	Nelvi*	\$480.00	\$3.00
				A & M	\$575.00	
CS-734	College Achievement Central Charter School - Plainfield	Plainfield	1	Prestige*	\$450.00	\$0.95
				By Faith	\$481.00	
				A & M	\$495.00	
				First Care	\$515.00	
				Busy Bee	\$582.00	
				Jaris	\$728.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - APRIL 6, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-737	Colonia High School - Colonia	Woodbridge	1	On The Dot*	\$525.00	\$0.01
	Oak Ridge Heights Elem. - Colonia	Woodbridge	2	A & M	\$575.00	
				Busy Bee	\$720.00	
CS-739	Lamberts Mill Academy - Westfield	Rahway	1	First Care*	\$465.00	\$0.01
	Aide			On The Dot	\$524.00	
				A & M	\$720.00	
CS-740	Washington Elementary School - Roselle	Roselle	1	Busy Bee*	\$416.00	\$1.00
				On The Dot	\$424.00	
				A & M	\$495.00	
CS-741	Nicholas LaCorte 3 Annex - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	2	A & M *	\$595.00	\$2.00
CS-745	Therapeutic School - Belleville	Union	1	First Care*	\$399.00	\$0.01
	Aide			BRCK	\$410.00	
				Prestige	\$450.00	
				On The Dot	\$487.00	
				A & M	\$780.00	
				Jaris	\$858.00	
CS-750	Albert Einstein School - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot*	\$514.00	\$0.01
	John Marshall School - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	A & M	\$595.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - APRIL 6, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-752	Chessie Dently Academy - Elizabeth Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot* A & M Jaris	\$374.00 \$675.00 \$1,180.00	\$0.01
CS-753	DLC - Warren Aide	West Orange	1	A & M*	\$695.00	\$2.00
CS-756	Bright Beginnings - Piscataway Aide	Linden	1	First Care*	\$774.00	\$0.01
CS-757	Mt. Carmel Guild Academy - West Orange Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Jaris* A & M	\$698.00 \$750.00	\$1.00
CS-758	Linden High School - Linden McManus Middle School - Linden	Linden Linden	1 1	A & M*	\$540.00	\$2.00
CS-760	Shepard Prep High School - Morristown	Union	1	Prestige* Jaris A & M	\$500.00 \$563.00 \$675.00	\$0.95

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - APRIL 6, 2022

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-762	Abraham Clark High School - Roselle	Roselle	1	A & M*	\$305.00	\$2.00
	Washington Elem. - Roselle	Roselle	1	On The Dot	\$475.00	
				Busy Bee	\$782.00	
CS-767	Cleveland Elementary School - Rahway Aide	Rahway	1	On The Dot*	\$474.00	\$0.01
				A & M	\$595.00	
CS-782	Deron II - Montclair 2 Aides	Rahway	3	#		

#NO BIDS RECEIVED